
COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2013

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

1 014997 PALASH BISWAS
2 120565 TIWARI PARIKSHIT AJIT
3 199905 AKSHAY NAIR
4 074766 GAURAV BIJALWAN
5 120399 ARUN S
6 039837 HARSHDEEP SINGH
7 171772 DHIRAJ ACHARYA
8 038309 RUDRESHWAR ASHOK MALKANI
9 050646 MOHIT
10 107748 MAHENDRA SINGH HADA
11 086012 VARUN PANDITA
12 153815 ASHUTOSH KUMAR
13 176328 PILLAI SHANKAR MUTHU VEERAPPAN
14 154035 MANISH KUMAR YADAV
15 148094 CHANDAN BUGALIA
16 144614 PATADIA NISHIT ALKESHKUMAR
17 001941 KAUSHIK JOSHI
18 153704 GURKIRAT SINGH PAWAR
19 093512 BIKRAM SINGH
20 029151 MUNISH SADHU
21 099419 DHRUV YADAV
22 097044 SIDDHANT SARDANA
23 003219 HARSHIT KOHLI
24 093769 SIDDHARTH RATHORE
25 186801 RAHIL BASSIM K
26 001308 VISHAL
27 097148 ESHAN RATHORE
28 033141 ANUGRAH SINGH
29 171959 PRASHANT DAGUR
30 159447 DWIJARAJ BHATTACHARYA
31 127426 GAGANJEET SINGH DHINDSA
32 017091 KUSH BUDHWAR
33 159394 RAI SINGH KASANA
34 016315 POTHINA HEMANTH KUMAR
35 148628 MOHAN SINGH DABAS
36 072601 R GOUTHAM REDDY
37 031469 MISHRA GOVIND SHUBCHANDRA
38 058885 ANGAD CHAHAL
39 006698 CHOUGULE ARUN ASHOK
40 049397 SRINIVASA PRASAD J
41 058989 ARUN YADAV
42 133645 SUDHANSHU MASAND
43 049033 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY
44 010972 N ANKIT
45 069918 DEEPAK GOSWAMI
46 058168 ARAVIND NARASIMHA SAVADI
47 044276 PANKAJ YADAV
48 054433 KARTIK YADAV
49 075825 RISHABH DAMAN
50 142177 NEERAJ LAMBA



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2013

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

51 004386 GAURAV CHAUDHARY
52 130965 HARTEJ SINGH RANDHAWA
53 045359 JOHN PAL SINGH
54 060084 AKASH SINGH CHAUHAN
55 096590 DEBOJEET CHATTERJEE
56 136833 GYAN SINGH
57 156688 VIKAS CHANDRA
58 023642 MUDIT GURU
59 109514 ISHAN BASU
60 041866 UJJWAL MISHRA
61 107555 UDAI VEER CHOPRA
62 017533 SHAKUL MALIK
63 049152 S CHETHAN
64 027364 NAGARJUN N N
65 075719 PRASHANT KARGOTRA
66 074416 SANJEEV KUMAR RANA
67 128549 ABHIJEET SINGH
68 184298 SOVIN SONAM
69 008402 AJAY BUDHWAR
70 169186 NASEEB SINGH GILL
71 095989 PAWAN SHARMA
72 167594 MANUJ SINGH
73 127456 DILLIP MOHANTY
74 033807 DINESH KUMAR
75 008268 SAUMITRA TIWARI
76 045117 THIRUKKUMARAN S
77 068814 SHUBHANSHU SINGH
78 000855 PRABHU NARAYAN KAPUR
79 150924 DAKSH DHANKHAR
80 067579 NIRDESH KUMAR
81 060046 ARUN M NAIR
82 037915 KIRIT NANUAN
83 195032 SUDHIR YADAV
84 001448 HIMANSHU CHOPRA
85 108667 VAIBHAV YADAV
86 036454 DEVESH CHILWAL
87 113869 SHANKUL SETHI
88 059989 INDERJEET SHEKHAWAT
89 019498 KUSHAN DIXIT
90 003176 ANUJ SINGH
91 029050 AGRAHARAPU KISHORE KUMAR
92 162272 SYED ZOHAIR ABBAS
93 028695 MAYUR TIWARI
94 048955 ABHISHEK
95 044514 NIKHIL KOTABAGI
96 026915 PRAKHAR AGGARWAL
97 049256 SHUBHAM SHARMA
98 007626 VAIBHAV RAJEEV
99 034011 MAIBAM DIPU SINGH
100 076698 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2013

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

101 073510 ABHISHEK JOSHI
102 071084 ABHINAV VASANIYA
103 149814 RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH RAGHAV
104 144655 SAHIL AHUJA
105 023225 AMAN
106 193807 PINTU KUMAR
107 070382 SONUNE PRASAD SAMADHAN
108 095939 DHIRAJ KUMAR
109 021001 DEVANSH BHUTANI
110 002302 GIRENDRA SINGH
111 109032 ASHWIN S PALLIPARAMBIL
112 141393 NARENDER KUMAR
113 053247 BHATIA VIVEK CHANDER
114 142137 SAHIL KADIAN
115 108635 GAURAV JADON
116 151641 VIVEK RATHEE
117 050682 RANBIR SINGH JAIJEE
118 095560 SHAURYA GUPTA
119 133104 UPMANYU SINGH TANWAR
120 009221 RAVINDER SINGH RAUTELA
121 107300 AMIT SINGH
122 124531 SWAMI NANDAN
123 127210 JASHANJOT SIDHU
124 002966 BHAGI KRISHNA KUMAR
125 037656 NEERAJ SINGH NEGI
126 080174 MANOJ BASERA
127 023245 ISHAN KAHOL
128 000170 RAHUL KUMAR
129 043835 SANJAY DUTT
130 095678 AVINAV KUMAR
131 043192 MANOJ KUMAR BHADOO
132 092161 CHETAN MATHUR
133 128211 PRAKHAR PRATAP SINGH
134 189266 BHUVAN SINGH
135 020860 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE
136 183539 HARSHIT SOHU
137 039648 DEEPAK KUMAR
138 087543 AKHIL KUMAR
139 125471 ANIL KUMAR YADAV
140 059687 AKASH GILANWAT
141 168206 KARNAB PATOWARY
142 075201 GUNJAL PRITESH PRALHAD
143 004498 KULJEET SINGH
144 200328 SAURABH DESWAL
145 152712 ANUDEEP SONI
146 000286 DHANANJAY PARMAR
147 131481 PANKAJ BHATT
148 148124 AJEET MALIK
149 004727 RAMAN PANWAR
150 007717 YOGESHWAR SINGH RANAWAT



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2013

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

151 003022 ANIT SUNDRAM
152 196336 ANIL
153 003377 ASHWANI MAHALA
154 013722 ASHOK SINGH PARIHAR
155 068646 VARUN YADAV
156 124537 DEEPAK DEVLAL
157 144234 CHAVAN ROHAN SUDHAKAR
158 034512 ABHILASH SHARMA
159 058966 ARUNDEV SINGH RATHOURE
160 084174 KIRAN SURESH CHAVAN
161 166195 SANJAI SINGH
162 169959 RUPOM DUTTA
163 106474 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
164 120990 ANISH DAHIYA
165 193535 MAYANK SAURABH
166 097788 AMIT SINGH
167 180600 EKAAGAR SINGH HARA
168 005272 SAMPURNANAND
169 147651 VIJAY
170 098612 MANISH RAO
171 154257 AVINASH NEGI
172 085969 SURAJ KUMAR
173 001433 YASIR AKHTAR
174 085136 ABHISHEK DHAWAN
175 166989 AMRITPAL SINGH
176 056671 ANKIT MUDGIL
177 176932 SUDHIR YADAV
178 018457 SANDIP KUMAR
179 054678 DIVIN CHANGAPPA
180 062726 BALSHER SINGH SANDHU
181 083975 ADISH KHAJURIA
182 015006 BHUPEN SINGH PANWAR
183 131354 KRISHANKANT
184 101751 NOVNEET
185 071052 ANKIT
186 137198 JOSHI ROHIT CHANDRAKANT



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2013

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY

1 014997 PALASH BISWAS
2 199905 AKSHAY NAIR
3 074766 GAURAV BIJALWAN
4 120399 ARUN S
5 107748 MAHENDRA SINGH HADA
6 153815 ASHUTOSH KUMAR
7 176328 PILLAI SHANKAR MUTHU VEERAPPAN
8 154035 MANISH KUMAR YADAV
9 144614 PATADIA NISHIT ALKESHKUMAR
10 001941 KAUSHIK JOSHI
11 029151 MUNISH SADHU
12 097044 SIDDHANT SARDANA
13 003219 HARSHIT KOHLI
14 186801 RAHIL BASSIM K
15 001308 VISHAL
16 097148 ESHAN RATHORE
17 171959 PRASHANT DAGUR
18 127426 GAGANJEET SINGH DHINDSA
19 016315 POTHINA HEMANTH KUMAR
20 072601 R GOUTHAM REDDY
21 031469 MISHRA GOVIND SHUBCHANDRA
22 058885 ANGAD CHAHAL
23 006698 CHOUGULE ARUN ASHOK
24 049397 SRINIVASA PRASAD J
25 133645 SUDHANSHU MASAND
26 010972 N ANKIT
27 069918 DEEPAK GOSWAMI
28 058168 ARAVIND NARASIMHA SAVADI
29 044276 PANKAJ YADAV
30 075825 RISHABH DAMAN
31 004386 GAURAV CHAUDHARY
32 045359 JOHN PAL SINGH
33 096590 DEBOJEET CHATTERJEE
34 156688 VIKAS CHANDRA
35 023642 MUDIT GURU
36 041866 UJJWAL MISHRA
37 107555 UDAI VEER CHOPRA
38 049152 S CHETHAN
39 027364 NAGARJUN N N
40 128549 ABHIJEET SINGH
41 184298 SOVIN SONAM
42 008402 AJAY BUDHWAR
43 127456 DILLIP MOHANTY
44 033807 DINESH KUMAR
45 045117 THIRUKKUMARAN S
46 068814 SHUBHANSHU SINGH
47 060046 ARUN M NAIR
48 195032 SUDHIR YADAV
49 108667 VAIBHAV YADAV
50 003176 ANUJ SINGH



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2013

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY

51 028695 MAYUR TIWARI
52 048955 ABHISHEK
53 044514 NIKHIL KOTABAGI
54 007626 VAIBHAV RAJEEV
55 076698 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI
56 073510 ABHISHEK JOSHI
57 149814 RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH RAGHAV
58 193807 PINTU KUMAR
59 070382 SONUNE PRASAD SAMADHAN
60 095939 DHIRAJ KUMAR
61 141393 NARENDER KUMAR
62 142137 SAHIL KADIAN
63 108635 GAURAV JADON
64 133104 UPMANYU SINGH TANWAR
65 009221 RAVINDER SINGH RAUTELA
66 124531 SWAMI NANDAN
67 127210 JASHANJOT SIDHU
68 023245 ISHAN KAHOL
69 043835 SANJAY DUTT
70 092161 CHETAN MATHUR
71 128211 PRAKHAR PRATAP SINGH
72 189266 BHUVAN SINGH
73 183539 HARSHIT SOHU
74 125471 ANIL KUMAR YADAV
75 168206 KARNAB PATOWARY
76 075201 GUNJAL PRITESH PRALHAD
77 004498 KULJEET SINGH
78 200328 SAURABH DESWAL
79 152712 ANUDEEP SONI
80 148124 AJEET MALIK
81 003377 ASHWANI MAHALA
82 124537 DEEPAK DEVLAL
83 144234 CHAVAN ROHAN SUDHAKAR
84 084174 KIRAN SURESH CHAVAN
85 169959 RUPOM DUTTA
86 193535 MAYANK SAURABH
87 097788 AMIT SINGH
88 180600 EKAAGAR SINGH HARA
89 154257 AVINASH NEGI
90 085136 ABHISHEK DHAWAN
91 056671 ANKIT MUDGIL
92 176932 SUDHIR YADAV
93 018457 SANDIP KUMAR
94 054678 DIVIN CHANGAPPA
95 062726 BALSHER SINGH SANDHU
96 083975 ADISH KHAJURIA
97 015006 BHUPEN SINGH PANWAR
98 131354 KRISHANKANT
99 137198 JOSHI ROHIT CHANDRAKANT



COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2013

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

1 148094 CHANDAN BUGALIA
2 001941 KAUSHIK JOSHI
3 029151 MUNISH SADHU
4 097044 SIDDHANT SARDANA
5 186801 RAHIL BASSIM K
6 001308 VISHAL
7 033141 ANUGRAH SINGH
8 171959 PRASHANT DAGUR
9 083280 CH DEEPAK
10 072601 R GOUTHAM REDDY
11 133645 SUDHANSHU MASAND
12 045359 JOHN PAL SINGH
13 060084 AKASH SINGH CHAUHAN
14 027364 NAGARJUN N N

********


